The Rhode Island March 2022
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Apr 01, 2022 08:49 AM
Contact Information

Name: JEANINE SILVERSMITH Phone: 4015698758

Address: 58 S Glen Ct
Email: jeaninesilversmith@gmail.com Wakefield,RI
02879

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Mar 25, 2022 Salary $192.60 RHODE ISLAND ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION ASSOCIATION

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Education

Environment




Reported Bills:

H7125

H7275

H7279

H7452

$2039

52296

$2596

Reported Public Bodies:

General Treasurer, Office of the

Reported Executive Officials:

Seth Magaziner



